ZUSAMMENSTELLUNG DER ORGANISTENREIHE:

1819/20
1864
1.11.1866

- 1864

-1.11.1866

-1871/72

im Jahre 1872/73

1873/74
bis 1883 (?)
bis 1893 (?)
1893/94
1894/95
1907
1922/23
1923/24
1929/30
1930/31
1931/32

-1880/81 (?)

- 1907
-1921/22

-1928/29

1933 (ein halbes Jahr)

1933/34
1934/35
1937/38
1938/39
1939/40
1940/41
1943/44
1946/47
1947
1950/51
1966
1968
1985

- 1936/37

-1942/43
- 1945/46

- 1950
- 1966
- 1968
- 1974
- bis heute

Josef Schonherr

Johann Georg Praxmarer
Anton Zangerle

kein standiger Organist

Josef Zangerl

Johann Marth

Jakob Malaun

Anna Maria Schopf

Caroline Kohle

Maria Thurner

Heinrich Walch

Nothburga Waibl

Othilde Blaas

Cilla Peterlunger

Heinrich Walch

Lucia Rowara

Elsa Boscher

Josef Kleinheinz

Josef Kleinheinz od. Heinrich Walch
Josef Gutheinz

Josef Kleinheinz

Heinrich Walch

Hermine Friedl (Hauserin)
Josef Kleinhienz

Hermine Fried| u. Josef Kleinheinz
Josef Kleinheinz

Hermine Friedl| (nur fallweise)
Reinhard Drax|

Christoph Orgler



